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	Company/Association
	Name
	Phone
	Mobile
	Mail ID

	10xpeople
	John Nakamura
	303-620-6684
	
	jnakamura@10xpeople.com

	10xpeople
	Kayla Hahn
	720-588-3839
	
	kayla@10xpeople.com

	10xpeople
	Lisa Marie Maxson
	303-522-7171
	
	lisamarie@10xpeople.com

	Integra Holdings/Zayo to Electric Lightwave dba Allstream
	Kim Isaacs
	763-745-8463
	612-940-9183
	Kim.Isaacs@zayo.com

	Integra Holdings/Zayo to Electric Lightwave dba Allstream
	Jeanne Bell
	360-558-4159
	
	Jeanne.Bell@zayo.com

	Integra Holdings/Zayo to Electric Lightwave dba Allstream
	Carrie Schock
	
	289-400-7010
	carrie.schock@zayo.com

	Altafiber
	Arnold Monell
	513-566-3108
	513-503-6553
	arnold.monell@altafiber.com

	ARB Consulting
	Andy Bihain
	512-870-1243
	512-970-1813
	abihain@verizon.net

	Astound (fka RCN/Grande/Wave)
	Donna Peters
	610-419-2909
	
	donna.peters@astound.com

	Astound (fka RCN/Grande/Wave)
	Towanda Russell
	610-419-2270
	
	towanda.russell@astound.com

	AT&T
	Renee Dillon
	206-375-6947
	
	rd9317@att.com

	AT&T
	Shawyna Hanes
	704-413-5062
	
	sw5473@att.com

	AT&T
	Teresa Patton
	
	972-989-5126
	tp1393@att.com

	ATIS
	Jackie Wohlgemuth
	913-393-0891
	
	jvoss@atis.org

	ATL / Porting.com
	Mark Bilton-Smith
	541-680-8028
	
	mbiltonsmith@atlc.com

	ATL / Porting.com
	Sara Cleland
	541-598-2329
	
	shutchinson@atlc.com  shutchinson@porting.com

	ATL / Porting.com
	Lea Espy
	541-593-7054
	
	lespy@atlc.com

	ATL / Porting.com
	Allen Nimmo
	
	
	animmo@atlc.com

	Bell Canada
	Bassam A. Attuan
	613-781-0462
	613-292-9143
	Bassam.abon_attwan@bell.ca

	Bell Canada
	Loiuse Ferland
	613-781-0041
	613-222-9390
	Louise.Ferland@bell.ca

	Bell Canada
	Matt Peacock
	613-781-0217
	613-795-2777
	Matthew.peacock@bell.ca

	Big River Telephone
	Kevin Keaveny
	314-225-2207
	
	kk@bigrivercom.com

	Cablevision Lightpath, Inc.
	Deborah Anstead
	516-803-6232
	
	dlane@golightpath.com

	California Public Utilities Commission
	Cherrie Conner
	415-703-2767
	
	chr@cpuc.ca.gov

	Canadian LNP Consortium
	Jacques Sarrazin
	
	613-853-2909
	sarrazin@clnpc.ca

	Canadian LNP Consortium
	Rodger McNabb
	613-287-0226
	613-286-0831
	Rodger.mcnabb@clnpc.ca

	Cellcom
	Sheila Seidl
	920-617-7797
	
	sheila.seidl@cellcom.com

	Cellcom
	Larry Lueck
	920-617-7175
	
	larry.lueck@nsight.com

	Cellcom
	Sam Butterfield
	920-617-6584
	920-764-1500
	sam.butterfield@Nsight.com

	Cellcom
	Tami Zwicky
	920-617-7795
	
	Tami.zwicky@cellcom.com

	Charter Communications
	Betty Sanders
	314-288-3259
	314-486-0872
	betty.sanders@charter.com

	Charter Communications
	Glenn Clepper
	813-387-3684
	813-376-4048
	glenn.clepper@charter.com

	Charter Communications
	Kathy Troughton
	
	314-288-3257
	Kathy.Troughton@charter.com

	ChaseTech Consulting LLC
	Erik Chuss
	484-866-5927
	
	echuss@chasetechllc.com

	Comcast
	Kasha Fauscett
	303-372-2120
	
	kasha_fauscett@comcast.com

	Comcast
	Linda Birchem
	720-257-3350
	720-257-3350
	linda_birchem@comcast.com

	Comcast 183
	Beau Jordan
	303-372-2110
	303-502-4699
	beau.jordan@comcast.com

	Competitive Carriers Association
	Courtney Neville
	202-747-0731
	202-907-3117
	cneville@ccamobile.org

	Competitive Carriers Association
	Rebecca Murphy Thompson
	202-747-0711
	202-550-6054
	rthompson@ccamobile.org

	Cox Communications
	Jennifer Hutton
	404-269-0479
	
	jennifer.hutton@cox.com

	CTIA
	Matt Gerst
	202-736-3216
	
	mgerst@ctia.org

	CTS Telecom
	David Baker
	269-746-3204
	
	dbaker@ctstelecom.com

	DayStar Communications
	Chuck Ausburn
	941-206-7840
	
	c.ausburn@dayster.net

	DER Consulting
	Dennis Robins
	360-546-1138
	
	der@akkoy1.com

	DISH Wireless
	Diane Alexenberg
	720-514-5689
	303-870-1890
	Diane.alexenberg@dish.com

	DISH Wireless
	Daniel Bowling
	
	303-706-4072
	daniel.bowlin@dish.com

	DISH Wireless
	Ann McCarragher
	720-514-5925
	
	ann.mccarragher@dish.com

	DISH Wireless
	Kathy Rogers
	303-706-5134
	
	kathy.rogers@dish.com

	DISH Wireless
	Elshaday Yacob
	303-706-4909
	
	elshaday.yacob@dish.com

	DISH Wireless
	Mindy Yost
	
	
	melinda.yost@dish.com

	EZ Texting
	Shannon Donohue
	213-221-2236
	310-663-1623
	shannon@eztexting.com

	Frontier Communications
	Sheri Pressler
	260-445-5088
	260-461-3475
	sheri.pressler@ftr.com

	Garden Valley Technologies
	Steve Holzer
	
	
	steve.holzer@gvtel.net

	Global Crossing
	Therese Mooney
	585-255-1920
	585-746-2409
	therese.mooney@globalcrossing.com

	GVNW
	Crystal Hanus
	830-895-7249
	
	crystal.hanus@vantagepnt.com

	GVNW
	Courtney Spears
	830-895-7221
	
	cspears@gvnw.com

	Hawaiian Telecom
	Blake Uramoto
	808-546-3663
	808-291-3840
	Blake.Uramoto@hawaiiantel.com

	Hawaiian Telecom
	Marc De Costa
	808-546-3697
	808-372-7471
	Marc.DeCosta@hawaiiantel.com

	iconectiv
	Renee Berkowitz
	732-699-5045
	
	rberkowitz@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Carolyn Knight
	732-699-6745
	908-472-9366
	cknight@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Cathy McMahon
	732-699-4884
	732-245-8116
	cmcmahon@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Chris Drake
	908-342-6474
	732-699-2035
	cdrake@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Danny Greer
	813-431-3660
	813-431-3660
	

	iconectiv
	Doug Babcock
	732-699-4904
	813-629-4982
	dbabcock@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Joel Zamlong
	732-699-8695
	732-763-9456
	jzamlong@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	John Malyar
	732-699-7192
	
	jmalyar@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Kathy Timko
	732-669-5300
	732-539-4447
	ktimko@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Matthew Timmermann
	732-699-3488
	
	mtimmermann@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Michael Doherty
	732-699-6387
	848-248-1070
	mdoherty@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Ray Wood
	732-699-4990
	
	rwood@iconectiv.com

	iconectiv
	Shanmugavel Krishnan
	732-983-8480
	
	skrishnan@iconectiv.com

	[bookmark: _Hlk118814553]iconectiv
	Steven Koch
	732-699-4644
	
	skoch@iconectiv.com

	John Staurulakis, LLC (JSI)
	Karen Hoffman
	240-556-1303
	
	khoffman@jsitel.com

	John Staurulakis, LLC (JSI)
	Bridget Alexander White
	301-459-7590
	
	balexander@jsitel.com

	Lumen
	Cynthia Delgado Rojas
	720-387-3172
	
	cynthia.delgadorojas@lumen.com 

	Lumen
	Phil Linse
	303-707-3844
	720-363-3844
	phillip.linse@lumen.com

	Lumen
	Christian Aguilar
	720-888-1563
	
	christian.aguilar@lumen.com

	Lumen
	Corey Curtis
	918-547-4101
	
	corey.curtis@lumen.com

	Lumen
	Aaron Storms
	720-888-3958
	
	aaron.storms@lumen.com

	LocalVanityNumbers.com
	Bill Quimby
	1-800-MARKETER
	845-MARKETER
	bill@TollFreeNumbers.com

	Masergy
	Jack Aronson
	214-442-8893
	214-298-7023
	jack.aronson@masergy.com

	Masergy
	Terry Ford
	214-435-4216
	
	terry.ford@masergy.com

	Metro by T-Mobile
	Namitha Sundar
	214-570-4631
	214-683-4901
	npattabhi@metropcs.com

	MOSS ADAMS LLP
	Dennis Rose  
	512-652-7731
	
	dennis.rose@mossadams.com

	MOSS ADAMS LLP
	Linda Lloyd
	512-652-7732
	
	lind.lloyd@mossadams.com

	NARUC
	Brad Ramsay
	202-898-2207
	
	jramsay@naruc.org

	NetNumber
	David Peek
	603-513-2403
	
	dpeek@netnumber.com

	NetNumber
	Sandeep Gupta
	
	
	sgupta@netnumber.com

	Neustar
	Anand Rathi
	202-533-2941
	678-7797827
	anand.rathi@team.neustar

	Neustar
	John Denemark
	571-434-5507
	202-285-3814
	john.denemark@team.neustar

	Neustar
	Marcel Champagne
	613-791-4434
	
	mpc@ca.inter.net

	Neustar
	Jim Kientz
	303-802-1331
	
	jim.kientz@team.neustar

	New Horizon Communications
	Len Sampson
	781-258-4824
	
	lsampson@nhcgrp.com

	NRT
	Gene Perez
	813-977-3500
	813 956-6486
	gene.perez@verizon.net

	Oklahoma Corporation Commission
	Dexter Murphy
	405-522-1154
	405-408-8086
	dxmurphy@occemail.com

	OnStar
	Brad Bloomer
	313-667-6846
	248-709-9114
	brad.bloomer@onstar.com

	OPASTCO
	John McHugh
	386-673-7955
	
	jtm@opastco.org

	Oracle Communications
	Steve Brock
	214-683-7850
	214-683-7850
	Steve.Brock@Oracle.com

	Oracle
	Vipin Kumar
	806-605-0308
	987-194-3807
	v.vipin.kumar@oracle.com

	Oracle
	Vincent Hamrick
	919-205-6861
	919-607-9106
	vincent.hamrick@oracle.com

	Oregon PUC
	Stephanie Maeda
	503-378-5201
	503-960-8292
	stephanie.maeda@state.or.us 

	Oregon PUC
	Steve Hayes
	503-378-6122
	503-602-1513
	stephen.hayes@state.or.us 

	RingCentral
	Desiree Apodaca
	720-863-7818
	
	desiree.apodaca@ringcentral.com

	Ring Squared
	Joe Mullin
	201-801-8111
	972-729-9246
	joe.mullin@ringsquared.com

	Rogers Communications Partnership
	Peter Gerasimopoulos
	647-747-3552
	
	peter.Gerasimopoulos@rci.rogers.com

	Rogers Communications, Inc.
	Gerry Thompson
	416-935-5239 
	
	gerry.thompson@rci.rogers.com

	Schneider Rucinski Enterprises
	Noreen Rucinski
	619-282-7977
	619-279-2002
	noreenr@cox.net

	Sinch
	Bryan Bethea
	312-380-0459
	
	bryan.bethea@sinch.com

	Sinch
	Rob Brezina
	919-823-2222
	
	rob.brezina@sinch.com

	Sinch
	Benjamin Fullerton
	406-532-3603
	
	benjamin.fullerton@sinch.com

	Sinch
	Cheryl Fullerton
	406-532-3605
	
	cheryl.fullerton@sinch.com

	Socket
	Matt Kohly
	573-777-1991, x1551
	573-289-8633
	rmkohly@sockettelecom.com

	SOMOS
	Florence Weber
	925-420-0340
	
	fweber@somos.com

	SOMOS
	Tara Farquhar
	925-420-0349
	
	tfarquhar@somos.com

	SOMOS
	Kevin Green
	844.445.4733
	202.689.5663
	kgreen@somos.com

	Southern LINC
	Holly Henderson
	678-443-1670
	678-443-1552
	hhenders@southernco.com

	State of Iowa
	Connie Stufflebeem
	515-630-8781
	515-229-4252
	dcstuff@q.com

	SunCom Wireless
	Donna Geriner
	843-216-4195
	803-261-9900
	dgeriner@suncom.com

	Synchronoss Technologies
	Tiffany Meiter
	724-822-6996
	
	tiffany.meiter@synchronoss.com

	Syniverse
	Bob Bruce
	813-637-5172
	813-431-5425
	bob.bruce@syniverse.com

	Syniverse
	Mike Carnes
	813-637-5952
	636-485-0717
	Mike.Carnes@syniverse.com 

	TCA
	Margie Mersman
	719-266-4334
	
	mmersman@tcatel.com

	TDS Telecommunications
	Paul Nejedlo
	608-664-4659
	
	paul.nejedlo@tdstelecom.com

	TelComm Systems       
	David Cochran
	770-461-7051
	678-817-9080

	dcochran1@bellsouth.net

	TeleSmart
	Brian Lynott
	971-634-1859
	503-539-3303
	blynott@telesmart.com

	Telnyx
	Paul Cross
	
	
	paulc@telnyx.com

	Telnyx
	Sarah Halko
	312 270 8124
	
	sarah@telnyx.com

	Telus
	Noelle McKinley
	403-530-5165
	
	noelle.mckinley@telus.com

	T-Mobile
	CJ Bowman
	
	321-591-7977
	cathy.bowman@t-mobile.com

	T-Mobile
	Jennifer Moeder
	
	913-7351506
	jennifer.moeder@t-mobile.com

	T-Mobile	
	Jesus (Jesse) Ochoa
	425-302-3818
	425-444-1732
	jesse.ochoa@t-mobile.com

	T-Mobile 
	Karen Riepenkroger
	913-315-8546
	
	karen.s.riepenkroger@t-mobile.com

	T-Mobile
	Luke Sessions
	425-302-8594
	360-223-0836
	luke.sessions@t-mobile.com

	T-Mobile
	Niraj Prakash
	703-592-8427
	703-926-5073
	Niraj.prakesh@t-mobile.com

	T-Mobile
	Rosemary Leist
	
	301-399-4332
	Rosemary.leist1@t-mobile.com

	T-Mobile
	William Lathlean
	425-383-2404
	
	william.lathlean@t-mobile.com

	TNS
	Glenn Andrews
	360-493-6272
	
	gandrews@tnsi.com

	TNS
	Mahmoud Khafagy
	703-453-8597
	571-758-8788
	mkhafagy@tnsi.com

	TW telecom inc.
	Shelly Pedersen
	303-566-1713
	
	shelly.pedersen@twtelecom.com

	US Cellular
	David Lund
	773-864-3818
	
	david.lund@uscellular.com

	US Cellular
	Tanya Golub
	
	847-529-6549
	tanya.golub@uscellular.com

	Vantage Point
	Jamie Sharp
	605-995-1809
	
	Jamie.Sharpe@Vantagepnt.com

	Verizon Business
	Jason H. Lee
	678-462-5816
	
	Jason.lee1@verizon.com

	Verizon Communications
	Sandra Blackett
	857-301-0388
	
	sandra.j.blackett@verizon.com

	Verizon Communications
	Tia Daly
	617-725-2933
	
	tia.m.daly@verizon.com

	Verizon FDV
	John Dunne
	732-683-5126
	
	john.dunne@verizon.com

	Verizon Wholesale
	Jermaine Wells
	404-205-2051
	404-205-2051
	Jermaine.wells@verizonwirless.com

	Verizon Wireless
	Annette Montelongo
	770-797-1084
	678-591-7390
	annette.montelongo@verizonwireless.com

	Verizon Wireless
	Bale Pathman
	682-831-3071
	817-528-6431
	bale.pathman@verizonwireless.com

	Verizon Wireless
	Shafaq Zia
	817-961-4556
	214-732-6576
	shafaq.zia@verizonwireless.com

	Verizon Wireless
	Deborah Tucker
	615-372-2256
	615-478-3548
	deborah.tucker@verizonwireless.com

	Wide Voice, LLC
	Erla Erlingsdottir
	702-913-1084
	
	erlae@widevoice.com

	Windstream
	Scott Terry
	501-748-5397
	501-607-0386
	scott.a.terry@windstream.com

	Zoom
	Troy Hess
	720-739-2254
	
	troy.hess@zoom.us	
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